Project Number
20-01
18-05
17-07
19-08

BOR Approved Project Name

School of Veterniary Medicine

Museum East Wing Addition

Rip Griffin Park Expansion & Renovation

TTUHSC + Midland College PA Program Expansion

PO#

UJ000100
UJ000101
UJ000102
UJO00099

Company Name

Dyess-Peterson Testing Laboratory, Inc.

MWM Architects, Inc.
Teinert Construction
Piper Survey Co Inc

FPC

January 2020 Contracts

Date Finished
2/11/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
1/29/2020

Actual Agreement Amount

ROV 7S

144,712.00
911,120.00
6,900.00
7,450.00

Commitment Type
Materials Testing
Design Professional
CMAR

Surveying

Statutory Authority

Tx.
.
Tx.
.

 Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents’ Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents’ Rules Chapter 8
 Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents’ Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)

htp: com/sp/3-YR_DPRFQ
http://www.txsmar om/sp/18-05DP-RFQ
htp: om/sp/17-07_CMAR-RFP
N/A


http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/3-YR_DPRFQ
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/18-05DP-RFQ
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/17-07_CMAR-RFP
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